

Dunlevy Borough**Walnut Street Paving CBDG 18-12**

Bid Tabulation

February 28,2019

Prepared By: Carl Dei Cas

Contractor		Morgan Excavating			
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Milling 2" Depth	1765	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,825.00
2	1" Depth 9.5mmSuperpave Wearing	100	Tons	\$ 112.00	\$ 11,200.00
3	2" Depth 19mmSuperpave Binder	195	Tons	\$ 92.00	\$ 17,940.00
4	2'x4'Precast Inlet/Frame/Grate	2	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00
5	12" dia.SWP Storm Sewer Pipe	280	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 14,560.00
6	Seeding Penn DOT Formula "B"	100	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
7	Munching Straw	50	LBS	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
8	12"dia.Plastic End Wall	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
9	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
10	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	Total Bid Price				\$ 58,525.00

Contractor		El Grande Industries			
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Milling 2" Depth	1765	SY	\$ 5.94	\$ 10,484.10
2	1" Depth 9.5mmSuperpave Wearing	100	Tons	\$ 113.77	\$ 11,377.00
3	2" Depth 19mmSuperpave Binder	195	Tons	\$ 107.42	\$ 20,946.90
4	2'x4'Precast Inlet/Frame/Grate	2	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
5	12" dia.SWP Storm Sewer Pipe	280	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 12,320.00
6	Seeding Penn DOT Formula "B"	100	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00
7	Munching Straw	50	LBS	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
8	12"dia.Plastic End Wall	1	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
9	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
10	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
11	Total Bid Price				\$ 62,653.00

Contractor		Mele & Mele			
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Milling 2" Depth	1765	SY	\$ 6.45	\$ 11,384.25
2	1" Depth 9.5mmSuperpave Wearing	100	Tons	\$ 120.40	\$ 12,040.00
3	2" Depth 19mmSuperpave Binder	195	Tons	\$ 90.55	\$ 17,657.25
4	2'x4'Precast Inlet/Frame/Grate	2	EA	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 5,700.00
5	12" dia.SWP Storm Sewer Pipe	280	LF	\$ 77.00	\$ 21,560.00
6	Seeding Penn DOT Formula "B"	100	SY	\$ 6.45	\$ 645.00
7	Munching Straw	50	LBS	\$ 11.35	\$ 567.50
8	12"dia.Plastic End Wall	1	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
9	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00
10	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 4,350.00
11	Total Bid Price				\$ 77,804.00